Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Specifications and Features:

For more information visit our website at www.vividleds.us
Round Straight Smooth Steel Pole
Order Information Example: VVD412RSSS11D1FBCABNSB
S
Diameter Height Model Type Wall Size Fixture Mounting Base Cover Anchor Bolts Accessories Finish
VVD3=3” OD
VVD4=4” OD
VVD4.5=4.5”
VVD5=5” OD
10=10’
12=12’
14=14’
16=16’
18=18’
20=20’
25=25’
30=30’
RSS=Round
Straight Steel
S=Smooth Refer to
Chart
Drill Mounting (See Orientation)
D1=(1) Drilling @ 270°
D2=(2) Drillings @ 90°& 270°
D3=(1) Drillings @ 60°, 180° & 270°
D4=(1) Drillings @ 0°, 90°, 180° & 270°
D5=(2) Drillings @ 180°& 270°
D6=(3) Drillings @ 90°, 180° & 270°
Tenon Mounting
P2=2.38” OD x 4” tenon
P4=4.00” OD x 6” tenon
P5= 2.88” OD x 4” tenon
P6=2.88” OD x 5” tenon
P7=2.38” OD x 5” tenon
P9=Special Size (Specify, Adder)
Other Options
PC=Pole Cap
PL=Plain Top (No Cap)
FBC=3” Full Base Cover
NC=Nut Covers*
DT=Round Dart Cover*
*Optional
AB=With Anchor Bolts
LAB=Less Anchor Bolts
N=None
GFIC=GFI In-Use
Cover, Cast Aluminum*
GFIP=GFI In-Use
Cover, Plastic*
USB=Dual USB Port*
*Adder; Please
Indicate Location
STANDARD FINISHES
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze